
DIVERSE MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE_P.V.

I.D.: 81460642

Data publicarii	27.04.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 607,31 RON - 607,31 RON

Descriere: SURUB TORBANT M8X60_200*1.4286 LEI/BC = 285.72 LEI PIULITA M8_200*0.1681 LEI/BC = 33.62 LEI BURGHIU METAL 7.5 LT21775_2*18.4874 LEI/BC= 36.975 LEI PERIE SARMA INDOITA SCH_2*9.2437 LEI/BC= 18.4874 LEI PERIE SARMA SCH 5 RANDURI_1*11.7647 LEI/BC= 11.7647 LEI BANDA IZOLATOARE TESA_2*6.3025 LEI/BC= 12.605 LEI CHEIE INELARA COT 12-13 NARCIS_1*10.5042 LEI/BC= 10.5042 LEI SURUB TORBANT M8X90_50*0.7563 LEI/BC= 37.815 LEI PIULITA M8_50*0.1681 LEI/BC= 8.405 LEI CLESTE TAIAT BOLTURI 600MM_1*73.9496 LEI/BC= 73.9496 LEI TN 3.5x55 PUNGA 100BC_2*10.9244 LEI/BC= 21.85 LEI TN 3.5x35 PUNGA LEMN_3*7.563 LEI/BC= 22.70 LEI CHEIE TABLA 8MM_1*4.2017 LEI/BC= 4.2017 LEI SURUB AUTOFO 6.3x38_57*0.5042 LEI/BC= 28.739 LEI
